NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 273272
LED UP
 LIGHT
Application Product Details
Feature
Ideal for Villas, Palaces, hotels,
shopping Malls, university, and
Boulevards.

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 275274
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
3W
NSL-UPL-XXD-3W-XXK-SMD-DON-IP65
W100, H105, Ø88 330
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
9W
NSL-UPL-XXD-9W-XXK-SMD-DON-IP65
W160, H110, Ø145 990
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
18W
NSL-UPL-XXD-18W-XXK-SMD-DON-IP65
W210, H122, Ø196 1980
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
24W
NSL-UPL-XXD-24W-XXK-SMD-DON-IP65
W232, H140, Ø222 2640